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RE: ' Hadlin Enterprises, LLC / L00000005090

Hadlin Enterprises, LLC

5630 Park Blvd., Suite C
Pinellas Park, FL 33781
727/548-7756

April 1§, 2004

Departinent of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

T S R I — . .
A i -

“Richard P. Franklin, LLC / L00000012593
"TSEE of Tampa Bay, Inc, / P98000005773

Dear Sir / Madam:

Enc!os:cd please find reinstatement forms for each of the above named entities, together with the
annual fees for 2003 and 2004, and the additional amount required for a certificate of status.
Please consider this letter a formal request for abatement of the reinstatement fees.

While processing the UBR’s online for the many companies this office handles, I noticed that I
did not receive postcards for the entities named above. In order to obtain the document numbers 1
did name séarches for each, and to my horror, discovered that the UBR’s had not been filed for
2003, 4nd not having received any notices regarding 2003, I did not consider this possibility until
now. 1 cannot explain why this happened; however, [ would like to rectify this situation as
quickly as possible.

If you will examine the filing / payment record for the companies above, you will find that we

have always filed and paid on time. This was not in any way a choice not to file or pay, but an
oversight on my part. Please accept my deepest apologies and be assured that steps have been
taken to.make sure this does not ever happen again.

[ - -

Please consider this request for abatement with my thanks. If you have any questions or require

~ additional information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very ﬁu]y yours, -

Donnili S. Tavares
Office Administrator
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Richard P. Franklin, LLC
5630 Park Blvd., Suite C
Pinellas Park, FL 33781

727/548-7756

May 28, 2004

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

’ PO} Box 6327 ChmTmenES T T T e - e
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find your recent correspondence dated May 6. Also enclosed is a copy
of arletter dated April 16 pertaining to this filing.

It is'my guess that perhaps the letter was kept with one of the filings, but not this one.
Your agency was kind enough to waive the reinstatement fee for TSEE of Tampa Bay,
Inc.’ Since this was my mistake, as explained in the letter, it is my financial
responsibility. I would most appreciate your consideration in waiving the reinstatement
fee for Richard P. Franklin, LLC.

I you require any additional explanation, I would be happy to comply in any way
possible. Thank you for your consideration in this matter, I look forward to hearing from

you soon.

Very truly yours,

HADLIN ENTERPRISES, LLC _ _
Donna S. Tavares ) '

Office Administrator
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